3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-11-06
20:03:35

2 2017-11-06
19:34:59

3 2017-10-26
17:03:06

BITCOIN
1JJMQZAeDZa2vSuTkfFxGshX8JG3KVFGCW

0.93605162 BTC &
59,023.65 USD

0.93605162 BTC &
59,023.65 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

97d06cee55e0c3833066ef - 0.01614602 BTC

01b0OcBlef4ec440171ead3b

7c47f2f790bcf957c633

7e4ff131b7¢c3553349bb00 + 0.01614602 BTC

89be2484253433a4b47edl

c44e3e49das66a038759

dd37c052dabf6d5a28c971 - 0.13247790 BTC

1c9991b7d15e5aal5e54cd

55d2175196105598a354
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JJMQZAeDZa2vSuTkfFxGsbX8JG3KvFGCW
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97d06cee55e0c3833066ef01b0c0ef4ec440171ead367c47f2f790bcf957c633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97d06cee55e0c3833066ef01b0c0ef4ec440171ead367c47f2f790bcf957c633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97d06cee55e0c3833066ef01b0c0ef4ec440171ead367c47f2f790bcf957c633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e4ff131b7c3553349bb0089be2484253433a4b47ed1c44e3e49da566a038759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e4ff131b7c3553349bb0089be2484253433a4b47ed1c44e3e49da566a038759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e4ff131b7c3553349bb0089be2484253433a4b47ed1c44e3e49da566a038759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd37c052dabf6d5a28c9711c9991b7d15e5aa15e54cd55d2175196105598a354
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd37c052dabf6d5a28c9711c9991b7d15e5aa15e54cd55d2175196105598a354
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd37c052dabf6d5a28c9711c9991b7d15e5aa15e54cd55d2175196105598a354
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11

12

Date & time

2017-10-26
16:46:32

2017-09-09
11:30:23

2017-09-09
10:56:48

2017-09-07
21:16:33

2017-09-07
20:43:33

2017-09-05
09:40:20

2017-09-05
09:11:14

2017-08-10
11:30:12

2017-08-10
09:00:08

Transaction Id

c6dfcf5dfe87791513d737

c5caldl49166adb3112%9ath

clbé3edabeb713beff051

211315ffbaa910064aldae

234babhb2cf59c85h189611

05ae0949c825988%ahb03

fcb67a8ab6634cfal725fefb

819f3eleb9ef02111c3663

39100c4af64feBB6a9b7d

1c5a532c2%9ac0df34532F4

f3a88dcha7e64458f864h7

e6c3c8c8e8094e19h54e

ddadfbab24b55cec02e5e36

eel1d92c825664d2a193f85

d4574a2335cade28d000

48ce4b50ecfc29743e2dfa

6cfcdl3eb9d546439bc318

8263a60b78dc02f087ba

866f4ah9f0c3ebasa?0efO

4f0b012c56f%ees5e8h2al9

bh36095cd1d2d2c7822aa

e0fa3cbh1c8c8a8c362013f

6858239f6f236ea7432a2b

a8ecOeaf8052h5409ab4

88949008a7edb?05f5129d

obc436e33edad5e38e652

1d4624992ebe%ab2ebdb

Amount

+ 0.13247790

- 0.15922580

+ 0.15922580

- 0.01550565

+ 0.01550565

- 0.08132858

+ 0.08132858

- 0.29988474

+ 0.29988474

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6dfcf5dfe87791513d737c5ca3149166adb31129afbc163e4abeb713beff051
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6dfcf5dfe87791513d737c5ca3149166adb31129afbc163e4abeb713beff051
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6dfcf5dfe87791513d737c5ca3149166adb31129afbc163e4abeb713beff051
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/211315ffbaa910064a1dae234ba6b2cf59c85b18961105ae0949c8259889ab03
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/211315ffbaa910064a1dae234ba6b2cf59c85b18961105ae0949c8259889ab03
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/211315ffbaa910064a1dae234ba6b2cf59c85b18961105ae0949c8259889ab03
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc67a8a6634cfa1725fefb819f3e1eb9ef02111c366339100c4f64fe006a9b7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc67a8a6634cfa1725fefb819f3e1eb9ef02111c366339100c4f64fe006a9b7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc67a8a6634cfa1725fefb819f3e1eb9ef02111c366339100c4f64fe006a9b7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c5a532c29ac0df34532f4f3a88dcba7e64458f864b7e6c3c8c8e8094e19b54e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c5a532c29ac0df34532f4f3a88dcba7e64458f864b7e6c3c8c8e8094e19b54e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c5a532c29ac0df34532f4f3a88dcba7e64458f864b7e6c3c8c8e8094e19b54e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4dfbab24b55cec02e5e36ee1d92c825664d2a193f85d4574a2335cade28d000
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4dfbab24b55cec02e5e36ee1d92c825664d2a193f85d4574a2335cade28d000
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4dfbab24b55cec02e5e36ee1d92c825664d2a193f85d4574a2335cade28d000
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48ce4b50ecfc29743e2dfa6cfcd13eb9d546439bc3188263a60b78dc02f087ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48ce4b50ecfc29743e2dfa6cfcd13eb9d546439bc3188263a60b78dc02f087ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48ce4b50ecfc29743e2dfa6cfcd13eb9d546439bc3188263a60b78dc02f087ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/866f4ab9f0c3e6a5a90ef04f0b012c56f9ee5e8b2a19b36095cd1d2d2c7822aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/866f4ab9f0c3e6a5a90ef04f0b012c56f9ee5e8b2a19b36095cd1d2d2c7822aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/866f4ab9f0c3e6a5a90ef04f0b012c56f9ee5e8b2a19b36095cd1d2d2c7822aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0fa3cb1c8c8a8c362013f6858239f6f236ea7432a2ba8ec0eaf8052b5409ab4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0fa3cb1c8c8a8c362013f6858239f6f236ea7432a2ba8ec0eaf8052b5409ab4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0fa3cb1c8c8a8c362013f6858239f6f236ea7432a2ba8ec0eaf8052b5409ab4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88949008a7edb905f5129d5bc436e33eda305e38e6521d4624992ebe9a62ebd6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88949008a7edb905f5129d5bc436e33eda305e38e6521d4624992ebe9a62ebd6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88949008a7edb905f5129d5bc436e33eda305e38e6521d4624992ebe9a62ebd6
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20

Date & time

2017-08-10
08:01:36

2017-08-10
07:50:03

2017-08-10
07:50:03

2017-08-10
07:19:05

2017-08-10
07:07:03

2017-08-10
06:18:08

2017-08-06
13:23:39

2017-08-06
12:56:46

Transaction Id

c5d7bfaB7c25e5bd864332

8bfécf271ed424ad59422d

cda9b506bc24c37f205cC

e8951bf8a%e029b3dbédad

26722ac15c840fca?30835

92caf04778c0O0ad57el2

17ad2d3761b666c065a6c?

003784e44135¢c99979718f

dé6bfc3c0cl6cB4b4c85F

2d77e1593eead2b745658a

bb7964275f871b944d7cd?2

c2d57f92feb260adB5bb

c135e376c6e30c10c728f8

ad28e0329de815d61ab6457

77ff53af9e19797c0996

7cddbb6ala2313414bf38fe

eb56f8466a017ddbbédbOaf

49957cb13bcbh3bfbfffb

€920eaeBdb8536F67b84f3

45e4978ec2fa3dacc4492hb5

e304355f86094c4a496b

bf9755d429cf057a60dc70

3b32c5d2el19a35fa3bh4313

65021eadaBS5chb79135b

Amount

0.02543690

0.04561707

0.07052896

0.02543690

0.04561707

0.07052896

0.08990000

0.08990000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5d7bfa07c25e5bd8643328bf6cf271ed424ad59422dcda9b506bc24c37f205c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5d7bfa07c25e5bd8643328bf6cf271ed424ad59422dcda9b506bc24c37f205c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5d7bfa07c25e5bd8643328bf6cf271ed424ad59422dcda9b506bc24c37f205c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8951bf8a9e029b3d6da9d26722ac15c840fca93083592ca004778c00ad57e12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8951bf8a9e029b3d6da9d26722ac15c840fca93083592ca004778c00ad57e12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8951bf8a9e029b3d6da9d26722ac15c840fca93083592ca004778c00ad57e12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17ad2d3761b666c065a6c9003784e44135c99979718fd6bfc3c0c16c04b4c85f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17ad2d3761b666c065a6c9003784e44135c99979718fd6bfc3c0c16c04b4c85f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17ad2d3761b666c065a6c9003784e44135c99979718fd6bfc3c0c16c04b4c85f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d77e1593eea32b745658abb7964275f871b944d7cd2c2d57f92feb260ad05bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d77e1593eea32b745658abb7964275f871b944d7cd2c2d57f92feb260ad05bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d77e1593eea32b745658abb7964275f871b944d7cd2c2d57f92feb260ad05bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c135e376c6e30c10c728f8ad28e0329de815d61a645777ff53af9e19797c0996
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c135e376c6e30c10c728f8ad28e0329de815d61a645777ff53af9e19797c0996
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c135e376c6e30c10c728f8ad28e0329de815d61a645777ff53af9e19797c0996
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7cdd66a0a2313414bf38feeb56f8466a017dd66db0af49957cb13bcb3bfbfffb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7cdd66a0a2313414bf38feeb56f8466a017dd66db0af49957cb13bcb3bfbfffb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7cdd66a0a2313414bf38feeb56f8466a017dd66db0af49957cb13bcb3bfbfffb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e920eae0db8536f67b84f345e4978ec2fa3acc4492b5e304355f86094c4a496b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e920eae0db8536f67b84f345e4978ec2fa3acc4492b5e304355f86094c4a496b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e920eae0db8536f67b84f345e4978ec2fa3acc4492b5e304355f86094c4a496b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf9755d429cf057a60dc703b32c5d2e19a35fa3b431365021eada05cbb79135b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf9755d429cf057a60dc703b32c5d2e19a35fa3b431365021eada05cbb79135b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf9755d429cf057a60dc703b32c5d2e19a35fa3b431365021eada05cbb79135b

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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